
Elect	Darla	Green  (Thu, 26 Oct at 5:04 PM) 
to	:	pdc@pdc.wa.gov 
To Whom it May Concern --  
 
In regards to: Allegation: Violation of RCW 42.17A.320 for failure to include Sponsor ID on Burien Proud, 
Burien First banner. 
 
Neither I nor my campaign printed the banner in question and had no involvement in the printing of the banner, 
nor  hanging the banner nor do I have any relationship to the building owner where the banner is located.  
It is a privately owned building.  
 
As such, I committed no violation.  
 
Regards,  
 
  
Darla Green 
Sent from Outlook 
 


